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NATURE RESERVE . 

RESERVE NO: "A" 24505 

GOVJi'...RNMElNT GAZETTE 
Date Page No. 

FILE NUMBER: 107 7/76 

PURPOSE: Conservation of Flora 
& Fauna 

NAME: Bhackleton N/R 

CLASS (Land Act ) : "A" 

J\.REA: 447.1725 ha 

VESTING: WAWA 

24.9.82 

29.5 . 81 

3.8.56 

12.10.62 

24. 9.82 

LOCATION NO(S): Kwolyin Lots 338, 400, 
410 and 407 

CLASSIFICATION : 
(Wildlife Act 

Section 12A) 

LITHO: 4/80 C2 

LOCAL AUTHORITY: 

Notes: 

BRUCE ROCK SHIRE 

3787 

1623 

1942 

3367 

3787 


